

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489.3127
Description: Clearing and drainage corrections. Approx. 1320' long.
Location: 26th St From Village of Mattawan to Red Arrow Hwy - Antwerp Twp
Projects(s): 489.3127

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$90,075.00	29.96%	0.00%
1	(07723) Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.	\$69,309.25	0.00%	-23.05%
2	(_4242) Kalamazoo Excavation	\$98,052.01	41.47%	8.85%
3	(00436) Peters Construction Co.	\$135,438.00	95.41%	50.36%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.		(2) Kalamazoo Excavation	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,950.00	\$6,950.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
0002	2017002 _ Clearing, Modified	16	Sta	\$1,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$2,380.00	\$38,080.00	\$3,042.06	\$48,672.96
0003	2057000 Machine Grading, Modified	16	Sta	\$1,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$640.00	\$10,240.00	\$1,139.02	\$18,224.37
0004	3060020 Maintenance Gravel	30	Ton	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$360.00
0005	4010095 Culv End Sect, Metal, 15 inch	2	Ea	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
0006	4010608 Culv, CI F, 15 inch	30	Ft	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$26.50	\$795.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
0007	8120012 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	4	Ea	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$62.00	\$248.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
0008	8120013 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	4	Ea	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
0009	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$260.00	\$260.00
0010	8120350 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	157	Sft	\$4.00	\$628.00	\$4.00	\$628.00	\$1.66	\$260.62
0011	8120351 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	157	Sft	\$1.00	\$157.00	\$0.25	\$39.25	\$1.65	\$259.05
0012	8160101 Slope Restoration, Type B	5,000	Syd	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.09	\$25,445.00
0013	8167051 _ Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.		(2) Kalamazoo Excavation	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:					\$90,075.00		\$69,309.25		\$98,052.01

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Peters Construction Co.		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total						
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max										
0002	2017002	16	Sta	\$2,050.00	\$32,800.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Clearing, Modified										
0003	2057000	16	Sta	\$3,500.00	\$56,000.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Machine Grading, Modified										
0004	3060020	30	Ton	\$32.00	\$960.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Maintenance Gravel										
0005	4010095	2	Ea	\$379.00	\$758.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Culv End Sect, Metal, 15 inch										
0006	4010608	30	Ft	\$64.00	\$1,920.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Culv, CI F, 15 inch										
0007	8120012	4	Ea	\$75.00	\$300.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn										
0008	8120013	4	Ea	\$2.00	\$8.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper										
0009	8120170	1	LSUM	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices										
0010	8120350	157	Sft	\$5.00	\$785.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn										
0011	8120351	157	Sft	\$1.00	\$157.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper										
0012	8160101	5,000	Syd	\$6.75	\$33,750.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	Slope Restoration, Type B										
0013	8167051	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Extended Restoration										
Bid Totals:					\$135,438.00						